HPP270 Series Probes for Hydrogen
Peroxide, Humidity, and Temperature
Measurement
Features
• Basic probe option HPP271 for
H2O2 vapor concentration
measurement
• Advanced probe option HPP272:

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic version.
Selections in italic are available at an extra price.
Examples of order codes with typical settings:
Standard vaporized hydrogen peroxide probe for demanding decontamination application HPP271 A N 0 B 0
1 2 3 4 5
End customer:
Accessories
USB cable for PC connection 242659
Filter Cap Porous PTFE DRW246363SP
Probe cable with open wires (1.5 m) 254294SP
Probe cable with open wires (3 m) 254295SP
Probe cable with open wires (5 m) 254296SP
Probe cable with open wires (10 m) 254297SP
Probe cable with open wires and 90° plug (0.6 m) 244669SP
Gland set for through-wall installation, HPP271 HPP271MOUNTINGSET1
Flange for Through-wall Installation, HPP271 HPP271MOUNTINGSET2
Wall Mount for HPP271 and HPP272 HPP272WALLMOUNT

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic version.
Selections in italic are available at an extra price.
Examples of order codes with typical settings:
HPP272 A B 0 N 0 N
1 2 3 4 5 6
End customer:
Accessories Item code
USB cable for PC connection 242659
Filter Cap Porous PTFE DRW246363SP
Probe cable with open wires (1.5 m) 254294SP
Probe cable with open wires (3 m) 254295SP
Probe cable with open wires (5 m) 254296SP
Probe cable with open wires (10 m) 254297SP
Probe cable with open wires and 90° plug (0.6 m) 244669SP
Gland set for through-wall installation, HPP272 HPP272MOUNTINGSET1
P
ro